Dievény muz - P¥ihrazy - 28.6.2025 - pribéiné

Triatlon 0,8— 108 — 12 km

Pof. #Kat.
1. 1.
2. 2.
3. 3.
4. 4,
5. 5.
6. 6.
7. 7.
8. 8.
9. 9.
10. 10.
11. 11.
12, 12.
13. 13.
14. 14.
15. 15.
16. 16.
17. 17.
18. 18.
19. 19.

20. 1.
21. 20.
22, 21.
23. 22.
24. 23.
25. 24.
26. 25.
27. 26.
28. 2.
29. 27.
30. 3.
31. 28.
32. 29.
33. 30.
34. 31.
35. 32.
36. 33.
37. 34.
38. 35.
39. 36.
40. 37.
41. 38.
42. 39.
43. 40.
44. 41.
45. 42.
46. 43.
47. 44.
48. 45.
49. 46.
50. 47.
51. 48.
52. 49.
53. 50.
54. 51.
55. 52.
56. 53.
57. 54.
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St.cis. PFijmeni a jméno

2
91
38
125
62
63
52
143
22
113
60
146
120
156
30
93
74
20
117
89
129
42
141
50
123
65
142
139
66
126
107
76
99
131
116
145
154
80
21
109
33
72
49
26
115
81
90
15
127
59
78
134
138

70
41
135

Kurzveil Jifi

Pesl Josef
Francke Michal
Ungerman Tonda
Koptik JiFi
Koptik JiFi

Karlik Petr
Spalensky Vit
Cerny Ondrej
Svicka Tomas
Koéi Martin
Stryncl Pavel
Svab Jan
Hendrich Zdenék
Dvorak Tomas
Podhaisky Ondfiej
Kysela Jan
Cecelsky Jakub
Sochman Petr
Pekarkova Hana
Vojta Pavel
Holas Jakub
Lahoda David
Kanka Adam
Svarc Petr
Krakovic¢ Vojtéch
Slégl Jiri
Jefabkova Bara
Krasny Petr
Vanickova Tereza
Skala Radek

Lec Dusan

Sajdl Martin
Zaoral Filip
Satava Alois
Drbohlav Tomas
Maruska Daniel
Maceska David
Podhaisky Petr
Sofin Ludék
Fiedler Martin
Kunor Jan
Janata Tomas
Dolezal Tomas
Sarovec Marek
Madéra Jan

Pela Zbynék
Krejci Lukas
Vardan Martin
Kocian Jakub
Luka Vaclav
Priguten Michal
Brynda Vojtéch
Bejdak Jan
Kazmir Roman
Kroczek Tomas
Hnilicka Martin
Terroba Pablo

RN Klub - team

1981 Triatlon Mlada Boleslav
1985 ERMMkEMHEA

1986 Haven team
1978 TJ sokol Podlazky

1982 Trisk Ceské Budéjovice
2008 Trisk Ceské Budgjovice

1982 TT7-5ki ASK Blansko
1989 cukrousi

1985 Zizkovsky tygfi
1983 Rohozec Amix Team
1992 Haven Team
1977 OB lJizerky

1991 NovYeb

1981 Rohozex Amix Team
1985 Haven tym

2009 Auto Skoda Miada Boleslav

1980 Haven tym
1992 nooves

1984 1) Nova Ves
1998 Haven tym
1975 Zizkovsky tygfi
1991 Nooves

2005 Road 2 Kona
1988 Zizkovsky tygfi
1966 Zizkovsky tygfi
1988 FAST AND LIGHT
1992 TJ sokol Podlazky
2004 Brilon Racing Team
1975 ziate pruty tym
2000

1969 JOSKATEL TRI TEAM
1981 Miadé Boleslav
1981 Zizkovsky tygfi
1988 Jablonec n.N.
1978 praha

1977 chabrus Pfisovice
1980

1993

1978 LK Hnévky
1971 s¢fa

1994 T sokol Podlazky
1989 Havlitkav Brod
1971

2003 Debi

1992

1997 Mnichovo Hradisté
1973 Zizkovsky tygfi
1985 Haven Team
1989 Ben

2000 Jilemnice

1986 zlozJihu

1978 oxvLaBs

1999 KL SG Jablonec
1975 BeJDYS

1975 Zzanzibar

1994 varmill

Maraton. &3 HPoIX @ mira

1993 oxviaBs

Cas
03:44:40.72
03:45:42.50
03:47:52.13
03:49:09.64
03:49:15.29
03:50:57.68
03:51:31.58
03:52:55.91
03:53:17.33
03:53:48.74
03:54:43.40
03:55:01.43
03:55:27.98
03:55:42.05
03:57:53.51
03:58:02.81
03:58:47.30
03:59:15.50
03:59:45.44
04:01:12.20
04:04:04.05
04:04:08.51
04:04:15.08
04:05:19.49
04:05:33.50
04:05:58.79
04:06:17.78
04:06:57.71
04:07:18.86
04:09:08.42
04:10:01.79
04:10:41.90
04:10:43.64
04:12:03.38
04:12:17.18
04:14:32.52
04:15:23.31
04:15:29.99
04:15:42.24
04:17:24.66
04:18:28.47
04:19:59.28
04:22:11.25
04:22:28.50
04:23:05.55
04:23:41.28
04:24:05.13
04:24:09.72
04:24:16.29
04:26:48.15
04:27:11.94
04:27:23.49
04:27:32.43
04:28:28.74
04:28:28.86
04:28:35.67
04:30:25.77
04:31:22.41

Kol Poz Detail

14:31-02:39:36-50:35-
12:53-02:43:17-49:33-
12:25-02:44:35-50:51-
14:39-02:41:24-53:06-
14:46-02:46:38-47:52-
12:54-02:48:22-49:42-
16:28-02:44:50-50:14-
13:42-02:40:27-58:46-
13:11-02:48:15-51:51-
14:13-02:47:14-52:23-
13:56-02:47:34-53:14-
13:39-02:43:16-58:07-
14:04-02:42:53-58:31-
19:27-02:41:54-54:21-
15:07-02:46:22-56:25-
14:39-02:46:24-56:60-
15:02-02:46:26-57:19-
15:14-02:46:05-57:57-
14:09-02:47:16-58:21-
14:10-02:48:37-58:26-
15:32-02:48:12-01:00:19-
15:58-02:45:20-01:02:51-
11:17-02:44:55-01:08:04-
14:38-02:55:47-54:55-
16:36-02:59:00-49:57-
16:40-03:00:44-48:35-
18:53-02:41:58-01:05:26-
17:11-02:44:12-01:05:35-
14:49-02:57:37-54:53-
17:33-02:43:49-01:07:46-
16:19-02:59:25-54:18-
13:10-02:59:25-58:08-
15:17-02:57:14-58:13-
17:44-02:58:00-56:19-
13:51-02:58:41-59:45-
18:03-02:57:25-59:05-
18:32-02:44:58-01:11:53-
17:57-02:54:30-01:03:03-
17:21-02:55:15-01:03:07-
17:56-03:03:19-56:10-
13:29-03:06:47-58:12-
14:04-03:01:42-01:04:13-
20:29-03:05:34-56:09-
18:08-02:54:32-01:09:48-
18:45-03:02:34-01:01:47-
13:52-03:01:48-01:08:01-
17:53-02:57:46-01:08:26-
16:11-02:56:25-01:11:34-
16:41-03:04:48-01:02:47-
15:04-03:00:34-01:11:10-
19:10-03:02:12-01:05:50-
17:55-03:03:16-01:06:13-
16:59-02:58:36-01:11:57-
14:03-03:03:51-01:10:36-
14:28-02:50:24-01:23:36-
16:44-03:04:39-01:07:13-
18:18-03:03:03-01:09:05-
3,3,15:37-14:37-01:57:53-
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97 Rabel Milan
103 Semerak Ivo

87 Mysak Zdenék
61 Kolin Jaroslav

48 Jacek Martin

12 Pospisil Petr
111 Tuckova Jana

95 Popovic Jakub
102 Seidl Jakub

14 Wiedeman René
153 Sokol Petr
121 Svab Petr
108 Skalkova Karolina
136 Canal Priel

9 Novak Libor

44 Hostas Petr

27 Stépanek Pavel
147 Pénicka Robert
114 Safatik Miroslav
56 Kébl Karel

31 Elstner Lukas

68 Krauman Jaroslav
101 Sedlackova Karolina
51 Kanta Jakub

54 Kautzky Tomas

5 Pospisil Adam
157 Toman Jan
124 Toman Peter

71 Kubova Michaela
23 Danék FrantiSek
122 Svacha JiFi

4 Pospisil Vit

37 Franc Petr

25 Stépan Jaroslav
88 Novotny Jii

85 Mistecky Svatopluk
28 Doubek Jiti

39 Fronk Svatopluk
100 Sedlacek Ctirad
132 Zeman Martin
75 Kysela Ondrej

13 Kysela Oldfich
79 Lukas Jan

47 Chaloupek Jakub
57 KlimesSova Lucie
144 Pankova lvana
53 Maly Jaroslav

17 Zlatuska Martin
10 Blazek Zdenék
46 HykaJan

45 Benes Sebastian
112 Stanék Hynek

11 Pospisil Viktor

8 KociJaroslav

24 Dolejs Marek
118 Stépan Libor

32 Ficova Michaela
84 Marasova Vendula
83 Marek Jakub

7 Hyblova Katefina
104 Schnabl Martin
155 Jonas Ales

1974

1976 Lauf Team Knézmost
1978 Lumys

1972 Triatlon MB

1977 vokolopole Triteam
1974 Makey Team

1982 Trisk Ceské Budéjovice
2009 Auto 3koda Mladé Boleslav
1974 Muisky

1973 TJ sokol Podlazky
2000 SOK ALTSTADT Liberec
1962 Brouci

1989 ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON & Ben

1988 oxvLABS - Cisty sport
1972 sportovni akademie $M
1990

1977

1980 knézmost

1981 Dpubet

1968 Keblik

1988 Piskova Lhota
1975 Triatlon Ceska Lipa
1996 Zizkovsky tygfi
1987 sokol Luzice

1976 Lauf Team Knézmost
1975 Lauf team Kn&Zmost
1979 HowmH

1972 Hatatitla Brdlec
1976 Vokolopole Triteam
1979 praha

1986 Hc Lany

1970 Lauf Team Knézmost
1974 Triatlon Mlad4 Boleslav
1970 Liberec

1976 Miadé Boleslav
1993 Cachovice

1996

1979

1978

2002 sober Summer
2007

1979 BsB_Lauf Team
1982 Lumys

1992 Praha 8 - Liberi
1982 Mnichovo Hradisté
1976 vokolopole

1972 Lawi sport team
1976 TI Sokol Podlazky
1968 «iaster Hradisté nad Jizerou
1990

1993 Dolni Benesov
1970 Zelezny Brod

2003 Lauf Team Knézmost
1967 Ho Lijavec

1972 Biatlon Liberec
1983 Hradec Kralové
1991 Roztoky

2001

2005 Jinhlava

1971 Dprevénd Kaca
1973 piihrazy

Marps@n- ¢4 psipova casomira

04:31:32.07
04:34:35.43
04:34:42.39
04:35:57.75
04:37:32.76
04:38:12.96
04:39:13.17
04:40:53.82
04:41:14.67
04:41:33.24
04:41:34.98
04:41:52.08
04:43:11.88
04:44:36.75
04:44:48.06
04:48:35.98
04:49:06.18
04:49:28.30
04:50:10.72
04:51:23.70
04:51:58.90
04:53:05.22
04:54:18.00
04:55:39.57
04:57:43.33
04:58:21.76
05:02:30.13
05:04:43.06
05:06:18.13
05:06:22.54
05:06:33.34
05:08:05.14
05:09:35.62
05:10:04.00
05:10:25.84
05:10:39.46
05:10:54.43
05:11:10.72
05:12:08.32
05:13:08.65
05:13:16.96
05:13:17.08
05:14:20.86
05:14:52.51
05:16:25.06
05:21:46.00
05:24:29.83
05:31:00.91
05:32:50.14
05:32:56.14
05:36:31.51
05:38:07.03
05:39:15.40
05:42:20.47
05:46:25.12
05:48:20.21
05:52:19.10
05:55:17.60
06:00:35.69
06:05:43.37
06:06:30.23
06:42:18.29
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15:42-03:05:42-01:10:08-
19:34-03:15:11-59:51-
16:38-03:11:10-01:06:54-
03:15:50-01:20:08-0-
14:49-03:03:42-01:19:02-
16:09-02:59:35-01:22:30-
17:57-03:24:48-56:28-
21:35-03:03:03-01:16:16-
17:52-03:09:58-01:13:24-
19:08-03:15:54-01:06:31-
18:54-03:21:14-01:01:27-
03:21:40-01:20:12-0-
16:55-03:16:52-01:09:24-
14:07-03:15:41-01:14:49-
19:14-03:01:53-01:23:41-
19:22-03:14:52-01:14:22-
20:24-03:07:30-01:21:12-
14:47-03:13:29-01:21:12-
20:23-03:15:40-01:14:08-
17:35-03:17:27-01:16:22-
14:32-03:18:29-01:18:57-
18:01-03:28:04-01:06:60-
17:11-03:29:10-01:07:57-
17:27-03:31:21-01:06:52-
18:24-03:16:42-01:22:37-
19:23-03:20:16-01:18:43-
15:18-03:26:53-01:20:19-
21:52-03:30:02-01:12:49-
15:41-03:25:19-01:25:18-
17:28-03:31:19-01:17:36-
15:31-03:26:26-01:24:37-
18:54-03:11:29-01:37:43-
17:11-03:17:26-01:34:58-
17:29-03:31:02-01:21:34-
18:00-03:15:10-01:37:16-
23:59-03:27:50-01:18:50-
16:31-03:35:22-01:19:02-
18:56-03:36:51-01:15:24-
18:06-03:36:41-01:17:22-
16:14-03:56:06-01:00:49-
18:20-03:21:33-01:33:25-
18:58-03:20:52-01:33:27-
18:39-03:43:11-01:12:31-
19:30-03:28:20-01:27:02-
16:45-03:31:57-01:27:43-
16:33-03:35:52-01:29:21-
19:20-03:20:49-01:44:21-
19:54-03:38:19-01:32:48-
22:04-03:44:11-01:26:36-
21:48-03:23:11-01:47:58-
17:45-03:59:04-01:19:43-
18:43-03:42:05-01:37:19-
18:06-04:05:36-01:15:34-
18:23-03:52:18-01:31:40-
20:20-04:09:29-01:16:36-
17:53-04:02:56-01:27:31-
20:33-04:03:23-01:28:23-
21:53-03:48:17-01:45:07-
20:35-04:18:01-01:21:59-
24:10-04:09:57-01:31:36-
16:51-04:06:30-01:43:09-
20:35-04:43:22-01:38:22-
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DNF.
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109.

14.
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137
105
106
18
148
152
40
130
140
77
29
58

Augustyniak Jagoda
Schnabl Petr
Schnablova Renata
Czerczak Adrian
Polak David

Kokta Milan

Hak Zdenék

Vrana Jan
Novakova Azbéta
Ledvina Miroslav
Dungl Martin
Klouéek $tépan

Legendy - zkracena trat

Poi. HKat.
1. 1
2. 2.
3. 3.

Kat.

LEGENDY
LEGENDY
LEGENDY

St.Cis.

149
151
150

Pfijmeni a jméno
Vopat Vaclav
Pohanka Karel
Hojer Miloslav

1988 oxvLass
1974 piihrazy
1978 piihrazy
1982

1995 Liberec
1982

1986 Haven tym
2003 ober Rochlitz
2009 Road 2 Kona
1980 Bakov nad Jizerou
1985

1995 Liberec

RN Klub - team
1953
1900
1954

Maraton.cz - Cipova ¢asomira

07:08:48.48
07:41:37.56
07:41:38.76
08:05:44.59
13:29:54.00
13:29:54.00
04:42:14.61
04:51:11.73
00:12:14.39
00:17:22.37
00:17:34.71
00:19:28.91

Cas
03:35:22.19
03:35:22.30
03:35:22.48
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17:30-04:24:32-02:26:46-
21:42-05:15:15-02:04:40-
21:54-05:14:01-02:05:44-
30:15-05:39:10-01:56:19-
47:51-09:27:09-0-
47:52-09:27:08-0-
15:51-03:01:09-01:25:15-
23:13-04:27:59-0-
12:14-0-0-

17:22-0-0-

17:35-0-0-

19:29-0-0-

Kol Poz Detail

4
4
4

16:32-08:03-02:03:25-01:07:22-0-
16:31-07:36-02:03:51-01:07:24-0-
16:33-07:46-02:03:35-01:07:29-0-



